
Date Day Opponent Site Teams Times

Sept. 5 Thursday Grandview Away 7A/8A 5/6:15

Sept. 11 Wednesday Comanche Away Combo C 4:00

Sept. 12 Thursday Glen Rose Home 7/8 A/B 4:00

Sept. 17 Tuesday Gatesville Home Combo C 4:30

Sept. 19 Thursday La Vega Home 7/8 A/B 4:00

Sept. 25 Wednesday Comanche Home Combo C 4:00

Sept. 26 Thursday China Spring Away 7/8 A/B 4:00

Oct. 2 Wednesday Gatesville Home Combo C 4:30

Oct. 3 Thursday Gatesville Away 7/8 A/B 4:00

Oct. 7 Monday Stephenville Home 7 C/ 8 C 5 & 6

Oct. 10 Thursday Lampasas Away 7/8 A/B 4:00

Oct. 17 Thursday SA Glenn Home 7 A/B 4:30/5:45

Oct. 17 Thursday SA Glenn
Away - Old Bobcat 

Stadium
8 A/B 4:30/5:45

Oct. 21 Monday Stephenville Away 7 C/ 8C 5 & 6

Oct. 24 Thursday Burnet Home 7/8 A/B 4:00

Oct. 31 Thursday Goldthwaite Away Combo C 5:00

Nov. 7 Thursday Marble Falls Home 7/8 A/B 4:00
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